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Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year

Code

23900

24700

25000

30100

30400

30700

30800

37500

41600

48500

49000

50000

60400

77600

85000

Workpaper

Dividends Received

Changes in Market Values

of Investments

Interest Received

Accountancy Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy

Auditor's Remuneration

ASIC Fees

Investment Expenses

Pensions Paid

Income Tax Expense

Profit/Loss Allocation
Account

Members

Bank Accounts

Shares in Listed
Companies (Australian)

Income Tax Payable
/Refundable

Financial Statements

Permanent Documents

CY Balance

($54,331.05)

($3,950.39)

($50.98)

$700.00

$259.00

$550.00

$56.00

$783.49

$34,500.00

($23,144.13)

$44,628.06

($1,186,540.10)

$72,628.04

$1,090,767.93

$23,144.13

LY Balance

($30,823.65)

($250,442.03)

($75.40)

$770.00

$259.00

$450.00

$55.00

$689.94

$28,000.00

($13,210.13)

$264,327.27

($1,141,912.04)

$41,884.37

$1,086,817.54

$13,210.13

76.26%

(98.42)%

(32.39)%

(9.09)%

0%

22.22%

1.82%

13.56%

23.21%

75.2%

(83.12)%

3.91%

73.4%

0.36%

75.2%

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year



Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Status

C Other Documents Completed
D Pension Documentation Completed
E Estate Planning Completed

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



23900 - Dividends Received

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee Status Completed

Account - CY LY
Description

Code Balance Balance

ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited ($7,406.72) ($3,129.60) 136.67%
CBA.AXW Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. ($7,023.75) ($4,645.04) 51.21%
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited ($5,735.32) ($2,709.60) 111.67%
STO.AXW Santos Limited ($1,806.13) ($854.81) 111.29%
TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. ($9,963.68) ($9,963.68) 0%
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation ($7,289.04) ($5,361.36) 35.96%
WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd ($15,106.41) ($4,159.56) 263.17%

CcYy LY

TOTAL
Balance Balance
($54,331.05) ($30,823.65)

Supporting Documents
o Investment Income Comparison Report Repor t
© Dividend Reconciliation Report Report

Standard Checklist

O Attach copies of all dividend statements

O Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

O Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Dividend Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld
Net Payment Franking Foreign Foreign NZ

Date Received Unfranked Franked Credits Income Credits Credits TEN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
01/07/2021 3,651.20 0.00 3,651.20 1,564.80
16/12/2021 3,755.52 0.00 3,755.52 1,609.51

7,406.72 0.00 7,406.72 3,174.31
CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
29/09/2021 3,746.00 0.00 3,746.00 1,605.43
30/03/2022 3,277.75 0.00 3,277.75 1,404.75

7,023.75 0.00 7,023.75 3,010.18
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited
02/07/2021 2,709.60 0.00 2,709.60 1,161.26
15/12/2021 3,025.72 0.00 3,025.72 1,296.74

5,735.32 0.00 5,735.32 2,458.00
STO.AX Santos Limited
21/09/2021 712.53 0.00 712.53 305.37
24/03/2022 1,093.60 328.08 765.52 328.08

1,806.13 328.08 1,478.05 633.45

27/01/2023 12:55:19



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Dividend Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld
Net Payment Franking Foreign Foreign NZ
Date Received Unfranked Franked Credits Income Credits Credits TEN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited.
23/09/2021 4,981.84 0.00 4,981.84 2,135.07
01/04/2022 4,981.84 0.00 4,981.84 2,135.07
9,963.68 0.00 9,963.68 4,270.14
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation
21/12/2021 3,614.40 0.00 3,614.40 1,549.03
24/06/2022 3,674.64 0.00 3,674.64 1,574.85
7,289.04 0.00 7,289.04 3,123.88
WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd
24/09/2021 3,311.45 0.00 3,311.45 1,419.19
23/03/2022 11,794.96 0.00 11,794.96 5,054.98
15,106.41 0.00 15,106.41 6,474.17
54,331.05 328.08 54,002.97 23,144.13

27/01/2023 12:55:19



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Dividend Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld
Net Payment Franking Foreign Foreign NZ
Date Received Unfranked Franked Credits Income Credits Credits TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
TOTAL 54,331.05 328.08 54,002.97 23,144.13

Tax Return Reconciliation

Totals Tax Return Label
Unfranked 328.08 J
Franked Dividends 54,002.97 K
Franking Credits 23,144.13 L

27/01/2023 12:55:19



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Comparison Report

As at 30 June 2022

Ledger Data

ASX & UUT Data

Investment Transaction Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist Units On 45_D_ay Amount per Estimated Estimgted
Date Date Hand Qualified share/unit Income Franking*
Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
ANZ.AX g‘;ggg':j And New zealand Banking — 1/7/2021 3,651.20 1,564.80 01/07/2021 10/05/2021  5216.00  5,216.00 0.7000 3,651.20 1,564.80
ANZ.AX ét‘ggg'ﬁ nﬁ?g dNe‘N Zealand Banking /155091 3,755.52 1,609.51 16/12/2021  08/11/2021 5216.00  5,216.00 0.7200 3,755.52 1,609.51
CBAAX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 20/09/2021 3,746.00 1,605.43 29/09/2021 17/08/2021  1,873.00  1,873.00 2.0000 3,746.00 1,605.43
CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 30/03/2022 3,277.75 1,404.75 30/03/2022  16/02/2022  1,873.00  1,873.00 1.7500 3,277.75 1,404.75
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 02/07/2021 2,709.60 1,161.26 02/07/2021  13/05/2021 4,516.00  4,516.00 0.6000 2,709.60 1,161.26
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 15/12/2021 3,025.72 1,296.74 15/12/2021  15/11/2021 4,516.00  4,516.00 0.6700 3,025.72 1,296.74
STO.AX Santos Limited 21/09/2021 712.53 305.37 21/09/2021  20/08/2021 9,261.00  9,261.00 0.0769 71253 305.37
STO.AX Santos Limited 24/03/2022 1,093.60 328.08 24/03/2022  21/02/2022 9,261.00  9,261.00 0.1181 1,093.59 328.08
TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 23/09/2021 4,981.84 2,135.07 23/09/2021  25/08/2021  62,273.00  62,273.00 0.0800 4,981.84 2,135.07
TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited. 01/04/2022 4,981.84 2,135.07 01/04/2022  02/03/2022  62,273.00  62,273.00 0.0800 4,981.84 2,135.07
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 21/12/2021 3,614.40 1,549.03 21/12/2021  05/11/2021 6,024.00  6,024.00 0.6000 3,614.40 1,549.03
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 24/06/2022 3,674.64 1,574.85 24/06/2022  19/05/2022 6,024.00  6,024.00 0.6100 3,674.64 1,574.84
WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 24/09/2021 3,311.45 1,419.19 24/09/2021  30/08/2021 8,070.00  8,070.00 0.4103 3,311.45 1,419.19
WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 23/03/2022 11,794.96 5,054.98 23/03/2022  24/02/2022 8,070.00  8,070.00 1.4616 11,794.96 5,054.98
54,331.05 23,144.13 9.8769 54,331.05  23,144.12
54,331.05 23,144.13 9.8769 54,331.05  23,144.12

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.

27/01/2023
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24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description
Code Balance Balance

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($3,950.39) ($250,442.03) (98.42)%
CcYy LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
($3,950.39) ($250,442.03)

Supporting Documents
© Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report
© Market Movement Report

Standard Checklist

O Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale,
Managed Fund Statements etc)

O Attach copy of Market Movement report

O Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

O Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

O Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

O Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

O Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
Market Movement Report

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement  Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
ANZ.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 5,216.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 146,830.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (10,692.80) 0.00 136,137.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 9,284.48 0.00 145,422.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (3,025.28) 0.00 142,396.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (7,980.48) 0.00 134,416.32 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (16,378.24) 0.00 118,038.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (3,129.60) 0.00 114,908.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 5,216.00 0.00 (31,921.92) 0.00 114,908.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
CBA.AXW - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,873.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,056.51 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (11,219.27) 0.00 175,837.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 24,704.87 0.00 200,542.11 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (5,974.87) 0.00 194,567.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 5,019.64 0.00 199,586.88 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (25,397.88) 0.00 174,189.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (4,907.26) 0.00 169,281.74 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 1,873.00 0.00 (17,774.77) 0.00 169,281.74 0.00 0.00 0.00
NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,516.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 118,409.52 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 12,148.04 0.00 130,557.56 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 15,625.36 0.00 146,182.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 1,174.16 0.00 147,357.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (3,522.48) 0.00 143,834.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (17,070.48) 0.00 126,764.12 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (3,070.88) 0.00 123,693.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 4,516.00 0.00 5,283.72 0.00 123,693.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
STO.AXW - Santos Limited
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 9,261.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,660.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 555.66 0.00 66,216.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 6,667.92 0.00 72,884.07 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 1,203.93 0.00 74,088.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 1,852.20 0.00 75,940.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (6,112.26) 0.00 69,827.94 0.00 0.00 0.00

27/01/2023 12:55:23



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
Market Movement Report

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement  Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (1,111.32) 0.00 68,716.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 9,261.00 0.00 3,056.13 0.00 68,716.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
TLS.AX - Telstra Corporation Limited.
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 62,273.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234,146.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 11,209.14 0.00 245,355.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (2,490.92) 0.00 242,864.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 8,718.22 0.00 251,582.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (6,850.03) 0.00 244,732.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (2,490.92) 0.00 242,241.97 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (2,490.92) 0.00 239,751.05 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 62,273.00 0.00 5,604.57 0.00 239,751.05 0.00 0.00 0.00
WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 6,024.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 155,479.44 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (17,951.52) 0.00 137,527.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 10,120.32 0.00 147,648.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (3,855.36) 0.00 143,792.88 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 2,108.40 0.00 145,901.28 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (25,782.72) 0.00 120,118.56 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (2,650.56) 0.00 117,468.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 6,024.00 0.00 (38,011.44) 0.00 117,468.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
WDS.AX - Woodside Energy Group Ltd
25/05/2022 Code/Class Change 8,070.00 268,208.02 0.00 0.00 268,208.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (11,259.22) 0.00 256,948.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 8,070.00 268,208.02 (11,259.22) 0.00 256,948.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 8,070.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 179,234.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
28/02/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 46,321.80 0.00 225,556.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
31/03/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 37,041.30 0.00 262,597.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/04/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (11,217.30) 0.00 251,380.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
25/05/2022 Code/Class Change (8,070.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 251,380.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
25/05/2022 Code/Class Change 0.00 (268,208.02) 0.00 0.00 (16,827.52) 268,208.02 268,208.02 0.00
31/05/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (17,431.20) 0.00 (34,258.72) 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 34,258.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27/01/2023 12:55:23



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
Market Movement Report

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement  Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
30/06/2022 0.00 (268,208.02) 88,973.32 0.00 0.00 268,208.02 268,208.02 0.00
Total Market Movement 3,950.39 0.00 3,950.39

27/01/2023

12:55:23



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Total Discounted Indexed Other Notional
Losses available to offset
Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 0.00
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00
Total Losses Available 0.00
Total Losses Available - Collectables 0.00
Capital Gains
Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital Gains Before Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses and discount applied
Losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CGT Discount applied 0.00
CGT Discount applied - Collectables 0.00

27/01/2023 12:55:19



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Total Discounted Indexed Other Notional

Net Capital Gain

Net capital gain 0.00

Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Total Net Capital Gain (11A) 0.00
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 0.00

Note
Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

27/01/2023 12:55:19



25000 - Interest Received

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee Status Completed

Account CY

Description
Code Balance

MBL123281875 Macquarie CMA 123281875 ($50.98)
CY
TOTAL
Balance
($50.98)

Supporting Documents
© Interest Reconciliation Report Report

Standard Checklist

O Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

O Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements
O Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

LY
Balance

($75.40)

LY
Balance

($75.40)

(32.39)%

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report
For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Payment Gross TFN Foreign Foreign

Date Amount Interest Withheld Income Credits
Bank Accounts
MBL123281875 Macquarie CMA 123281875
30/07/2021 4.60 4.60
31/08/2021 4.61 4.61
30/09/2021 4.71 4.71
29/10/2021 5.89 5.89
30/11/2021 3.94 3.94
31/12/2021 2.66 2.66
31/01/2022 2.85 2.85
28/02/2022 2.56 2.56
31/03/2022 2.97 2.97
29/04/2022 3.64 3.64
31/05/2022 4.48 4.48
30/06/2022 8.07 8.07

50.98 50.98

50.98 50.98
TOTAL 50.98 50.98
Tax Return Reconciliation

Totals Tax Return Label

Gross Interest 50.98

27/01/2023 12:55:23



30100 - Accountancy Fees

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description Change
Code Balance Balance

30100 Accountancy Fees $700.00 $770.00 (9.09)%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$700.00 $770.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report
© INV-0525.pdf

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
O Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

21/02/2022 Cheque CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000072 250.00 250.00 DR
SUPERHELP.

09/05/2022 Cheque SIPER HELP CHEQUE 450.00 700.00 DR
WITHDRAWAL 000073 ACCOUNTS

700.00 700.00 DR

Total Debits: 700.00
Total Credits: 0.00

27/01/2023 12:04:12
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TAX INVOICE

Gregory Nelson Super

Invoice Date
16 Mar 2022

Invoice Number
INV-0525

ABN
60 061 126 663

SuperHelp Australia
PTY LTD

PO Box 1906
MACQUARIE
CENTRE NSW 2113
AUSTRALIA

Item Description Quantity Unit Price GST Amount AUD

EOY SMSF Annual Administration 1.00 1,100.00 10% 1,100.00

PENSIO Pension Administration 1.00 150.00 10% 150.00
NADMIN

INCLUDES GST 10% 113.64

TOTAL AUD 1,250.00

Less Amount Paid 1,250.00

AMOUNT DUE AUD 0.00

Due Date: 30 Mar 2022

Please pay the balance of our fees by direct credit into our bank account.

OUR BANK DETAILS (Use your hame or your SMSF name as the

Account Name: Superhelp Australia Pty Ltd
Bank: Commonwealth Bank

BSB: 06 2099

Account Number: 1041 7929

reference):



To:

SuperHelp Australia PTY LTD

PO Box 1906

MACQUARIE CENTRE NSW 2113
AUSTRALIA

Customer
Invoice
Number
Amount Due
Due Date

Amount
Enclosed

Gregory Nelson Super
INV-0525

0.00
30 Mar 2022

Enter the amount you are paying above



30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee

Account CY

Description
Code Balance

Status Completed

LY
Balance

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00

CY
Balance

TOTAL

$259.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report

Standard Checklist
O Attach all source documentation
O Ensure all Transactions have been entered

$259.00 0%

LY
Balance

$259.00

Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund
2022 Financial Year



Gregory Nelson Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
22/04/2022 Deposit ATO DATO003000016226686 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits: 259.00
Total Credits: 0.00

27/01/2023 12:04:12




30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2022 Financial Year

Preparer Shelley Lian Reviewer Steven Lee Status Completed

Account CY LY

Description Change
Code Balance Balance

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $550.00 $450.00 22.22%
CY LY
TOTAL
Balance Balance
$550.00 $450.00

Supporting Documents
© General Ledger Report
© Invoice X19725.pdf

